

## SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC)

Upper Canada District School Board 225 Central Avenue West Brockville, ON K6V 5X1

## SEAC APPLICATION - ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE

(Term ending November 2026)

The following factors will be taken into consideration by the board, in its appointment of SEAC Association/ Organization Representatives:

- Diversity
- Equal representation across the four geographic quadrants of the UCDSB
- Parents, guardians, caregivers, etc. with children receiving special education programming in the Upper Canada District School Board (UCDSB)

Please complete and return this application by November 14, 2022. Mail or FAX (1-855-508-1591) to

Jennifer Perry, Superintendent of Schools Upper Canada District School Board 225 Central Avenue West Brockville, ON K6V 5X1

Applicant Name				
Address				
Telephone	home		work	cell
Email				
Provincial Association/ Organization Name				
Address				
Telephone Number				
Provincial Contact				
Local Association Name				
Address				
Telephone Number				
Local Contact				

☐ Local Association/Organization letter attached or to follow.



## SPECIAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SEAC)

Upper Canada District School Board 225 Central Avenue West Brockville, ON K6V 5X1

## SEAC APPLICATION - ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE

(Term ending November 2026)

Applicants	must confirm that th	ney meet the following	criteria, outlined in Reg. 464/97, SEA	<b>D</b> :			
	Canadian Citizen						
	Over age of 18						
	Public School Elect	tor					
	Resides within area of jurisdiction of the Upper Canada District School Board						
	Not employed by the Upper Canada District School Board in any capacity						
I hereby confirm that I meet all of the SEAC membership requirements in Reg. 464/97.							
	Date		Signature of Applicant				